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SIS/STC/134/2018-19 February 7, 2019
Name: JR KG Div:
Date Sheet for Annual Examination
Date Day Subject Portions
o Handwriting — Two letter words
26.02.2019 Tuesday Hggg\%?st;?i%f‘ Conversation: 1. Days of the \_/veek 2. Months of the Year
3. Good manners 4. Good Habits
Rhymes —1. Teddy Bear 2. Mary had a little lamb 3. Bits of
. paper 4. | saw a Little Bird 5. Pussy cat, pussy cat 6. Row
27.02.2019 | Wednesday | English Oral row your boat 7. Here we go round the Mulberry Bush
8. Hickory Dickory Dock
1. Two letter words from English C.W. book 2. Picture
28.02.2019 Thursday Reading reading from (Firefly English Textbook) (the page where
teacher has written Read
1. Say Numerals (0 — 50)
2. ldentify the Numbers (0 — 50)
3. Spell the number names (0 — 5)
03.03.2019 Sunday Maths Oral | 4 \vhat comes after 0-9)
5. Comparison: heavy-light, big-small, tall-short,
empty-full, less-more
04.03.2019 Monday Preparatory Holiday
1. Capital and small letters Aato Zz
2. Dictation of all two letter words
' Vowels a, e, i, 0, u, by, m
05.03.2019 Tuesday \I/Evnr?tl'ltzrrll COE}cepts: 1. Write smaI)I/aIpsr/])abet for capital alphabet
2. All two letter words 3. Write the first letter of the
picture 4. Missing letters Aato Zz
06.03.2019 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday
General 1. Fgrm animals 2. Wild animals 3. Water animals
07.03.2019 Thursday Knowledge 4. Birds 5. Insects _ 6. Tr_ansport
(Study all the worksheets kept in the file)
1. Numerals (0-50) 2. What comes after (0-9)
3. Number Names (0-5)
10.03.2019 Sunday Maths Written | Concepts: 1. Join the dots (1-50)
2. Match numerals to the number name (0-5)
3. Missing numerals (0-50) 4. Draw Marbles (1-10)
11.03.2019 Monday Preparatory Holiday
: Any one page from the drawing book
12.03.2019 Tuesday Colouring NB):/ The ghgi]ld should colour ngatly inside the outline.
Note: Study all the work sheets given. 2. Recite any two rhymes with action loudly.
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Each subject consists of 25 marks.
Please see that your ward puts full effort to score good marks.

During exam days please send only School diary, tiffin and water bottle

Open House will be held on Thursday, March 21, 2019 (Timing: 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm)

Prof. M. Abubaker

Principal




